Jobber Length Drill Bits - Metric Sizes Continued
M
et
ric
Part #
High Speed
Steel
Pcs/Pkg Price Part #

Pcs
/Pk Price Drill
Size Steps
Min Drill
Size
A (in.)
Max Drill
Size
B (in.)
Shank
Diameter
C (in.)
Overall
Length
D (in.)
101701 1 101701T 1 101701E 1 1 3/16” to 1/2” in 1/16” increments 3/16 1/2 1/4 3-1/8
101702 1 101702T 1 101702E 1 2 1/8” to 1/2” in 1/32” increments 1/8 1/2 1/4 2-7/8
101703 1 101703T 1 101703E 1 3 1/4” to 3/4” in 1/16” increments 1/4 3/4 3/8 2-7/8
101704 1 101704T 1 101704E 1 4 3/16” to 7/8” in 1/16” increments 3/16 7/8 3/8 3-1/4
101705 1 101705T 1 101705E 1 5 13/32”, 9/16” to 1” in 1/16”
increments 1/4 1 3/8 3-1/16
101706 1 101706T 1 101706E 1 6 7/8”, 1-1/8”, 1-7/32”, 1-1/4”, 1-3/8” 1/4 1-3/8 3/8 3
101707 1 101707T 1 101707E 1 7 3/8”, 1/2” 3/16 1/2 1/4 1-7/8
101708 1 101708T 1 not available - 8 7/8” 11/64 7/8 3/8 2
101709 1 101709T 1 101709E 1 9 7/8”, 1-1/8” 1/4 1-1/8 3/8 2-7/16
CBN-ground flute Axial relief produced by CBN grinding  CBN-ground relief angle
Radially adjusted relief
produced by CBN grinding
 CBN-ground bit with
split point DIN 1412C
A B
D
C
Spiral flute step drill bit
101701 shown 101701E shown101701T shown 101702T shown
Tools – Step Drill Bits
Split Point Step Drills
The spiral flutes of RUKO high-performance step drills are CBN-ground
from the solid hardened form. Because CBN (cubical boron nitride) is a